Position Other Positions Held

Construction Manager

Director | - Maintenance. &
Grounds

Construction Foreman

Supervisor Maintenance &
Grounds

Skilled Maintenance Worker
Skilled Maintenance Worker
Construction Lead

Skilled Maintenance Worker

Low Voltage Systems
Technician

Maintenance Worker/Irrigation
TC

Mechanic/Maintenance Worker

Semi-Skilled Maintenance
Worker

Semi-Skilled Maintenance
Worker

Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker/Irrigation
TC

Construction Intern

School Garden Educational
Liaison

K-12 Education Entity

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Campbell Union
Campbell Union

Department

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard
Corporation Yard
Corporation Yard
Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard
Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Corporation Yard

Total Wages

$176,619
$137,277

$116,384
$103,377

$87,600
$83,109
$82,357
$80,077
$78,997

$74,361

$73,046
$66,372

$66,216

$63,973
$62,822
$61,845

$45,603
$21,219

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,181
$40,285

$36,030
$33,164

$28,396
$27,160
$27,267
$27,375
$18,528

$26,205

$25,580
$24,948

$25,307

$24,279
$23,988
$24,121

$18,866
$10,105



