Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Construction Manager		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$176,619	\$48,181
Director I - Maintenance. & Grounds		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$137,277	\$40,285
Construction Foreman		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$116,384	\$36,030
Supervisor Maintenance & Grounds		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$103,377	\$33,164
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$87,600	\$28,396
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$83,109	\$27,160
Construction Lead		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$82,357	\$27,267
Skilled Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$80,077	\$27,375
Low Voltage Systems Technician		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$78,997	\$18,528
Maintenance Worker/Irrigation TC		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$74,361	\$26,205
Mechanic/Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$73,046	\$25,580
Semi-Skilled Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$66,372	\$24,948
Semi-Skilled Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$66,216	\$25,307
Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$63,973	\$24,279
Maintenance Worker		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$62,822	\$23,988
Maintenance Worker/Irrigation TC		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$61,845	\$24,121
Construction Intern		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$45,603	\$18,866
School Garden Educational Liaison		Campbell Union	Corporation Yard	\$21,219	\$10,105